Существующие котельные 
Таблица 1

	№ или наименование котельной
	Местоположение

котельной
	Принадлежность
	Назначение
	Установлены котлы
	Общая мощность

Гкал/час
	Отпуск на хоз. бытов. нужды,

Гкал/час
	Резерв

дефицит

тепла,

Гкал/час

	
	
	
	
	Марка
	Кол-во
	
	
	

	Центральная котельная
	с. Чекмагуш,

ул. Мира, 6
	МУП «Чекмагуш-жилкомхоз»
	Коммунально-бытовое
	КВ-Г 2,5-115

КВМ 2,5-115
	5

1
	10,75

1,72
	9,8
	1,0

	
	
	
	
	
	∑
	12,47
	
	


